The tradition of providing
accurate, distinctive, reliable
pressure instruments continues in
Ashcroft 41⁄2˝ Type 1000 and type
2071A commercial gauges.
Ashcroft 41⁄2˝ Type 1000 gauges
utilize a black steel case and ring,
with a glass window.  These

T-1000
T-2071A
How to Order 45 W 1000 H 02L X(AP) 100#
Dial Size: 4 1⁄2 ˝
PowerFlex Movement
Case type number: 1000
Socket material: Brass
Connection size/location: 1/4˝ Lower
Option: Adjustable Pointer
Range: 100 psi
Dimensions
Domestic Headquarters
Berea, Kentucky
Harrison Road
Berea, KY 40403
Tel: (606) 986-9333
FAX 1-800-28 BEREA
(1-800-282-3732)
International Headquarters
Stratford, Connecticut
250 E. Main Street
Stratford, CT 06497
Tel: (203) 378-8281
FAX: (203) 385-0499
Sales Offices
Dresser Instrument Division, Stratford
Printed
In-House
T-1000 A B C D E F Weight
41⁄2 ˝ G
Inches 4.75 1.13 2.34 4.69 3.38 0.34 9/16
12 oz.
mm (121) (29) (60) (119) (86) (9) (14)
Wrench
Flats
T-2071A A B C D E F H I Weight
41⁄2˝ G
Inches 4.75 1.41 2.38 5.81 3.38 0.47 9/16 0.42 0.25
16 oz.
mm (121) (36) (60) (148) (86) (12) (14) (11) (6)
Wrench
Flats
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale.
Copyright Instrument Division, Dresser Industries Inc., 5/95
CG 10/21  20M HG rev 10/97
Chicago, Illinois
400 W. Lake Street,
Suite 318
Roselle, IL 60172-3392
Tel: (630) 980-9030
FAX: (630) 980-9440
Hartford, Connecticut
1501 East Main St.
Meriden, CT 06450-2860
Tel: (203) 235-0450
Fax: (203) 235-0593
Houston, Texas
3838 N. Sam Houston
Parkway East, Suite 120
Houston, TX 77032
Tel: (281) 590-1092
FAX: (281) 590-7100
Los Angeles, California
3931 Mac Arthur Blvd.,
Suite 202
Newport Beach, CA  92660
Tel: (714) 852-8948
FAX: (714) 852-8971
Mobile, Alabama
851 South Beltline Hwy., Suite 402, Mobile, AL 36606
Tel: (334) 473-1692   Fax: (334) 473-1782